
Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697

Date Time Field Guest Home

Tuesday, September 27, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Tyre Realty Group Rangers Cubs

7:30 PM McLawhorn Nationals Blue Claws

Thursday, September 29, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Braves Nationals

7:30 PM McLawhorn Blue Claws Tyre Realty Group Rangers

Tuesday, October 04, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Cubs Blue Claws

7:30 PM McLawhorn Tyre Realty Group Rangers Braves

Thursday, October 06, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Nationals Tyre Realty Group Rangers

7:30 PM McLawhorn Braves Cubs Cancelled

Monday, October 10, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Cubs Tyre Realty Group Rangers

7:30 PM McLawhorn Blue Claws Nationals

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Braves Blue Claws

7:30 PM McLawhorn Nationals Cubs

Monday, October 17, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Braves Blue Claws Make-Up

7:30 PM McLawhorn Nationals Cubs 11-Oct

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Nationals Braves

7:30 PM McLawhorn Tyre Realty Group Rangers Blue Claws

Thursday, October 20, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Blue Claws Cubs

7:30 PM McLawhorn Braves Tyre Realty Group Rangers

Monday, October 24, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Cubs Tyre Realty Group Rangers Make-Up

7:30 PM McLawhorn Blue Claws Nationals 10-Oct

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Tyre Realty Group Rangers Nationals

7:30 PM McLawhorn Cubs Braves

Thursday, October 27, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Blue Claws Braves

7:30 PM McLawhorn Cubs Nationals

Tuesday, November 01, 2016 6:30 PM McLawhorn Braves Cubs Make-Up 6-Oct

Thursday, November 03, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Braves Nationals Make-Up

7:30 PM McLawhorn Blue Claws Tyre Realty Group Rangers 29-Sep

2016 Winterville Minor League Fall Schedule

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled


